
RECEIVING ORDERS—
CO

No. Debtor's Name. Address. . . Description Court. PiliiigWitlun. .Matter. Receiving Order, ^fder!'8

3410

3411

3412

3413

3414

3415

3416

3417

3418

Menges, George

Tovey, Benjamin

Chippington, "William
Henry

Newman, Bert (trading
as B. Newman and
Co.)

Buxton, James

Tapp, Thomas George

Moon, Thomas Herbert

27, Clarendon-villas, Hove, in the county
of Sussex

1 3, Kingsdown-parade, in the city of Bris-
tol, lately residing and carrying on busi-
ness at 28, North-street, 'Stokes Croft,
Bristol

High-street, Rayleigh, Essex

4, Cranbrook-road, Ilford, Essex

7, Castle- street, Bolsovcr, in the county of
Derby

Residing at 152, Chapel- street, and trading
at Stafford House, Fore-street, both in
Tiverton, Devonshire

Oaklands, Upper Long Ditton, Surrey,
until recently carrying on business at 26,
Victoria-road, Surbiton, and at Station-
buildings, Clay gate, Surrey, and also at

< Manor Farm, Hook, and Manor Farm and

Cautley, John Button ...

Vale Farm, Claygate, Surrey

Residing at 25, Charlotte-streef>, and carry-
ing on business at 25, Charlotte-street',
and 10, Albion-street, both in the city
and county of Kingston-upou-Hnll, in co-
partnership ' with Malim Lethbridge
Farmer, under the style or firm of John
Burton Cautley and Malim Lethbridge

, Farmer

C'ose, John (trading as
J. Close and also as
Jayceeand Co.)

Residing at 124, Plane-street, and carrying
on business at '91, Fish Market, both in
the city and county of Kingston-upou-
Hull

Professor of Music

Butcher ...

Coach Builder

Electrician

Cycle Dealer

Wine, Spirit and Beer
Merchant

Farmer and Dairyman..

Medical Practitioner ...

Fish Merchant ...

Brighton

Bristol

Chelmsford ..

Chelmsford ..

Chesterfield ...

Exeter ...

Kingston,
Surrey

KinBston-upon-
Hull

Kineston-npon-
Hull

Nov. 10, 1911

Nov. 29, 1911

Oct. 28, 1911

Nov. 1, 1911

Nov. 28, 1911

Nov. 28, 1911

Nov.. 28, 1911

Nov. 28, 1911

.Nov. 14, 1911

115
of 1911

54
of 1911

34
of 1911

35
of 1911

12
of 1911

49
of 191 1

39
of 1911

40
of 1911

38
of 1911

Nov. 27, 1911

Nov. 29, 1911

Nov. 29, 1911

Nov. 29, 1911

Nov. 28, 1911

Nov. 28, 1911

Nov. 28, 1911

Nov. 28, 1911

Nov. 28, 1911

57

51

35

36

12

46

24

37

38

Whether Actor Acts of
Debtor's or Bankruptcy piovcd
Creditors in Creditor's
Petition. Petition.

Creditor's..

Debtor's

Creditor's..

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...
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