RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Dehtor's Name.	Address	Description	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy pioved in Creditor's Petition.
3410	Menges, George	27, Clarendon-villas, Hove, in the county of Sussex	Professor of Music	Brighton	Nov. 10, 1911	115 of 1911	Nov. 27, 1911	57	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
3411	Tovey, Benjamin	13, Kingsdown-parade, in the city of Bristol, lately residing and carrying on business at 28, North-street, Stokes Croft, Bristol	Butcher	Bristol	Nov. 29, 1911	54 of 1911	Nov. 29, 1911	51	Debtor's	
3412	Chippington, William Henry	High-street, Rayleigh, Essex	Coach Builder	Chelmsford	Oct. 28, 1911	34 of 1911	Nov. 29, 1911	35	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
3413	Newman, Bert (trading as B. Newman and Co.)	4, Cranbrook-road, Ilford, Essex	Electrician	Chelmsford	Nov. 1, 1911	35 of 1911	Nov. 29, 1911	36	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
3414	Buxton, James	7, Castle-street, Bolsover, in the county of Derby	Cycle Dealer	Chesterfield	Nov. 28, 1911]2 of 1911	Nov. 28, 1911	12	Debtor's	
3415	Tapp, Thomas George	Residing at 152, Chapel-street, and trading at Stafford House, Fore-street, both in Tiverton, Devonshire	Wine, Spirit and Beer Merchant	Exeter	Nov. 28, 1911	49 of 1911	Nov. 28, 1911	46	Debtor's	
3416	Moon, Thomas Herbert	Oaklands, Upper Long Ditton, Surrey, until recently carrying on business at 26, Victoria-road, Surbiton, and at Station-buildings, Claygate, Surrey, and also at Manor Farm, Hook, and Manor Farm and Vale Farm, Claygate, Surrey	Farmer and Dairyman	Kingston, Surrey	Nov. 28, 1911	39 of 1911	Nov. 28, 1911	24	Debtor's	
3417	Cautley, John Burton	Residing at 25, Charlotte-street, and carrying on business at 25, Charlotte-street, and 10, Albion-street, both in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull, in copartnership 'with Malim Lethbridge Farmer, under the style or firm of John Burton Cautley and Malim Lethbridge Farmer	Medical Practitioner	Kingston-upon- Hull	Nov. 28, 1911	40 of 1911	Nov. 28, 1911	37	Debtor's	
3418	Close, John (trading as J. Close and also as Jaycee and Co.)	Residing at 124, Plane-street, and carrying on business at 91, Fish Market, both in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull	Fish Merchant	Kingston-upon Hull	Nov. 14, 1911	38 of 1911	Nov. 28, 1911	38	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.); Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883